FOR __Muhlenberg County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

'P.S.C.KY. NO. 2
SHEET NO.

Mubhlenburg County Water District CANCELLINGP.S.C.KY.NO.__ 2

(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES & CHARGES

Monthly Water Rates:
5/8” x 3/4” Meter
First 2,000 gallons $22.53 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 gallons 7.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons 6.79 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 6.14 per 1,000 gallons
Over ' 50,000 gallons 5.48 per 1,000 gallons
1” Meter .
First 5,000 gallons $44.88 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons 7.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons 6.79 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 6.14 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 5.48 per 1,000 gallons
1-1/2” Meter
First 11,000 gallons $88.89 Minimum Bill
Next 9,000 gallons 6.79 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 6.14 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 5.48 per 1,000 gallons
2” Meter
First 16,000 gallons CANCELLED $122.82 Minimum Bill
Next 4,000 gallons MAR 1 1 2013 6.79 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons TUCKY PUBLIC 6.14 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons sé(ls\‘;‘l CE COMMISSION | 548 per 1,000 gallons
3” Meter
First 26,000 gallons $186.77 Minimum Bill
Next 24,000 gallons 6.14 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 5.48 per 1,000 gallons
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2012-00009 DATED 04/30/2012
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PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




FOR __Muhlenberg County. Kentucky '

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 2
SHEET NO.
Muhlenburg County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO.__ 2
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES & CHARGES
4” Meter
First -36,000 gallons $248.15 Minimum Bill
Next 14,000 gallons 6.14 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 5.48 per 1,000 gallons
Wholesale Rate $4.35 per 1,000 gallons
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